Counties with a 2008 Onions Program

Crop Code Crop Name State Code State Name
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Modoc
Siskiyou
Adams
Boulder
Delta
Mesa
Montrose
Morgan
Otero
Prowers
Pueblo
Weld
Appling
Bacon
Bulloch
Candler
Dodge
Emanuel
Evans
Irwin

Jeff Davis
Jenkins
Laurens
Long
Montgomery
Pierce
Screven
Seminole
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117
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123
139
147

Tattnall
Telfair
Tift
Toombs
Treutlen
Wayne
Wheeler
Worth
Canyon
Owyhee
Payette
Washington
Hamilton
Stanton
Allegan
Arenac
Barry
Bay
Calhoun
Clinton
Eaton
Ingham
lonia
Isabella
Jackson
Lapeer
Montcalm
Muskegon
Newaygo
Ottawa
St Clair
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101
117
123
035
045
047
049
059
067
061
127
141
215
273

Tuscola
Washtenaw
Humboldt
Lyon
Washoe
Lea

Luna
San Juan
Cayuga
Genesee
Madison
Oneida
Ontario
Orange
Orleans
Oswego
Seneca
Steuben
Wayne
Yates
Klamath
Malheur
Marion
Morrow
Umatilla
Washington
Cameron
Dimmit

El Paso
Hidalgo
Kleberg
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389
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003
011
057
001
005
021
025
071
077

Maverick
Pecos
Reeves
Starr
Uvalde
Webb
Willacy
Zapata
Zavala
Box Elder
Davis
Weber
Adams
Benton
Franklin
Grant
Walla Walla
Yakima



